
Radial 3 Piston Pumps (Big) PR 305 . 308 . 310

Model cm3 / rev P.max

(bar)

Q nom
(Lit / min)

R.P.M Max KW Shaft

Size( mm )

Weight

(Kg)

PR 305

PR 308

PR 310

6.89

11.72

14.48

400

400

400

10

17

21 1450

1450

1450 7.6

13

16 30

30

30 33

33

33

TOZ

8x8
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